			•					· ·
Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies	Energ		- Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89					
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N		CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 208		N F	API NO. ( ass	signed by OC	D on New Well	y,
DISTRICT II	-	<u>30 - 009 - 62820</u> 5. Indicate Type of Lease						
P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, DISTRICT III	NM 88210		RECEIVED			5		FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azt	-				6. State Oil LG-52	<b>&amp; Gas Lease</b> 4ΰ	No.	
APPLICA 1a. Type of Work:	TION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, O	DRUEBACK					
DRIL b. Type of Well: OIL GAS WELL X WELL [	L 🛛 RE-ENTE	R DEEPEN SINGLE	PLUG BACK ARTESIA, OFFICE				<b>greement Name</b> FT State	
2. Name of Operator Yates Petrol	eum Corporatio	n			8. Well No. 12			
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name					
	urth Street, A	rtesia, NM 88210	· · ·	×	Diablo	o-Fusse	lman Asso	ociated
4. Well Location Unit Letter	<u>G_:_2300</u> Feet	From The North	Line and 22	214	Feet	From The	East	Line
Section 21	Ton	nship 10S Rar	27E			aves –		
				NN ////	APPM UNA			County
		10. Proposed Depth 6,500		11. Fon Fu	mation sselman		12. Rotary or C Rotary	
13. Elevations (Show wheth	er DF, RT, GR, etc.)	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	15. Drilling Contra				Date Work will	start
<u>3833' GR</u> 17.		Blanket	Undesigna		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	As soc	on as pos	sible
SIZE OF HOLE	P SIZE OF CASING	ROPOSED CASING AN						
12 1/4"	9 5/8"	36#	SETTING DEPTI 1000'	<u>H   S</u>	SACKS OF 700 Sad		EST. circula	
8 3/4"	7"	26#	<u>1000</u>		As war		<u>cricuia</u>	
1000' of surf casing will b needed for pr MUD PROGRAM:	ace casing wil e run and cemen oduction. FW Gel/LCM to	t the Fusselman ar I be set and cemer nted with adequate 1400', cut Brine installed at the	t circulated cover, perfo to 4700', MFS offset and to	. I orat 55- este APPR PERN	f commen ed and s Starch f d daily ROVAL VA	rcial, j stimulat to TD. LID FOR	oroductic ted as <i>Post</i> <i>I-</i> <i>Neurh</i> <i>180</i> <i>28/51</i>	n   IN~   4- 21 1€
IN ABOVE SPACE DESC ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVE	CRIBE PROPOSED PROC ENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	RAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN						PRODUCTIVE
I hereby certify that the inform SKONATURE	Te p m	te to the best of my knowledge and b	e Permit Agent	t		DAT	12-28-9	0
TYPE OR PRINT NAME C	lifton May					TEL	EPHONE NO.	
(This space for State Use)	ORIGINAL SIGNE MIKE WILLIAMS SUPERVISOR, DI	STRICT I			•		הרא בן	160
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF		<u>m</u>	E		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DAT	<u> /Z/28</u>	70

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

2

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

erator			····				Tanan					
YATES PE	TROLE	UM COR	PORAT	TION			Lease PATH	IF INDER	"AFT"	STAT	F	Well No. 12
it Letter	Sectio			vaship			Range				County	
G		21	• .	10S	outh	1	27 E	ast		NMP	Cha.	/es
ual Footage Lo	cation of	Well:							****			
2300	fect fr	om the	Nort			line and		214		feet fro	muthe East	line
and isvel Elev		_	cing Form				Pool	. <u>~</u>	A		<u> </u>	Dedicated Acreage:
3833' GR			SSELM				DIABLOI	<i>musselm</i>	AN ASS	OCIAT	ED POOL	80 Acres
	ine ine stil	arife cector	med to the	a subject w	иеш бу с	olorea pen	cil or hachun	e marks on th	ne plat below	V.		
2. lf m	ore than of	ie lease is (	dedicated	to the well	l, outline	each and	identify the	ownership the	ereof (both a	is to wo	king interest and	royaity).
3. lf m	one thuse of	 Is lease of	different (	ownembin	is dedic	ated to the	well have the	n internet of			solidated by com	<b>1414</b>
uniti	zation, for	ce-pooling.	, etc.?	ownorenh	10 00000		well, intre u		all Owners c	Deci con	solicated by com	munitization,
	] Yea	•••••	No No	Ifa	inswer i	s "yes" typ	e of consolid	ation	···			
if answ this for	er 18 "no" m if necce	list the own serv.	acts and ti	ract descrip	ptions w	hich have	actually been	consolidated	d. (Use reve	rse side	of	
No allo	wable will	be assigne	ed to the v	well until a	ll intere	sts have be	en consolida	ted (by comm	nunitization,	unitizat	ion, forced-poolin	g, or otherwise)
or until	a non-stat	dard unit,	eliminatin	ng such int	erest, ha	s'been app	roved by the	Division.				••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
			<u>,, </u>			- I	·····				OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
												certify that the informati
											contained here	in in true and complete to
		1				•		- E			best of my know	ledge and belief.
						-0		ļ			Signature	
						2300					CO If	P Mr.
											Printed Name	n. L. Triay
		_ <b>_</b>			4_						CLIFTON	R. MAY
		ļ			Y'	///	///	1///	111	12	Position PERMIT /	
		ļ			Ľ				5246	1	PERMIN	GENT
		1			K	·		1 24 -	5-2-46	1	Company VALES PI	TROLEUM CORP.
		1										
					1			1		1	Date 12-28-9(	)
					K	Ò		22	214' -			
					K.	111	1111	11/10	1111	1.1	SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
		1										
											I hereby certif	y that the well location she
											on inis plat w actual surveys	as plotted from field notes made by me or under
											supervison, an	d that the same is true
		1										best of my knowledge
								-			belief.	
•		-									Date Surveyed	
		-;	··· ··· ···		1-			• <del>  -</del> 			12/28	SONEW -
											Signature & Se Profession	
		1		•				1			13/	
											5:	HERSCHEL
		-										L JONES
											1 A AN	mer allower
											Certificate No.	Provent and
								<u> </u>			Centificate No.	PO4KAND SUP

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89 +

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

**OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** 

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088





.